
2015-07-01

Date To 2015-08-10

Date From

Receipt Detail

Head Office (Malaysia) 1234567

Filter Text:  BP No in ("1","10","100000","100001","123","1232332324","1232332325","1232332326"), Date >= '2015-07-01' , Date <= '2015-08-10' , Complete=Confirme

No Unit Price Net Total (MYR)Disc.

Date : '2015-07-03'    Doc. No : 'AFF 031'    Status : 'Confirm'    Payment Method : 'Cash'    Name : 'KERJAYA PROSPEK (SKY PEAK)'

TaxUOMQty
L. Sub Total

(MYR)Description
L. Net Total

(MYR)
L. GST
(MYR)

1  20.00Prepaid for : SO00044 1  20.00 20.00 20.00 0.00

Sub Total : 20.0020.00 0.0020.00

No Unit Price Net Total (MYR)Disc.

Date : '2015-07-03'    Doc. No : 'BKT 046'    Status : 'Confirm'    Payment Method : 'Cash'    Name : 'ABC Vegetables (大家好蔬菜批发)'

TaxUOMQty
L. Sub Total

(MYR)Description
L. Net Total

(MYR)
L. GST
(MYR)

1  2,000.00deposit 1  2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00

Sub Total : 2,000.002,000.00 0.002,000.00

No Unit Price Net Total (MYR)Disc.

Date : '2015-07-06'    Doc. No : 'BKT 048'    Status : 'Confirm'    Payment Method : 'Cash'    Name : 'ABC Vegetables (大家好蔬菜批发)'

TaxUOMQty
L. Sub Total

(MYR)Description
L. Net Total

(MYR)
L. GST
(MYR)

1  30.00 1  30.00 30.00 30.00 0.00

Sub Total : 30.0030.00 0.0030.00

No Unit Price Net Total (SG)Disc.

Date : '2015-07-06'    Doc. No : 'AFF 032'    Status : 'Confirm'    Payment Method : 'Cash'    Name : 'XIN HWA TRADING'

TaxUOMQty
L. Sub Total

(MYR)Description
L. Net Total

(MYR)
L. GST
(MYR)

1  624.01PAID FOR : SI-1507070000  223.66 624.01 0.00

Sub Total : 624.01624.01 0.00223.66

No Unit Price Net Total (MYR)Disc.

Date : '2015-07-07'    Doc. No : 'BKT 049'    Status : 'Confirm'    Payment Method : 'Cash'    Name : 'KERJAYA PROSPEK (SKY PEAK)'

TaxUOMQty
L. Sub Total

(MYR)Description
L. Net Total

(MYR)
L. GST
(MYR)

1  1,000.00PAID FOR : S001  1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00

Sub Total : 1,000.001,000.00 0.001,000.00

No Unit Price Net Total (MYR)Disc.

Date : '2015-08-06'    Doc. No : 'BKT 053'    Status : 'Confirm'    Payment Method : 'Cash'    Name : 'Tesco'

TaxUOMQty
L. Sub Total

(MYR)Description
L. Net Total

(MYR)
L. GST
(MYR)

1  10.00asasd 1  10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00

Sub Total : 10.0010.00 0.0010.00

Total Amount (MYR) : 3,684.01

3,684.01

Total Tax Amount (MYR) :

Grand Total Amount (MYR) :

0.00

3,283.66Foreign Grand Total Amount :
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